LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
DRUM FIXTURESRP-B-UD/DD
simple, smart & efficient
C
-4°F TO 122°F
OPERATING TEMPRATED LIFE
>50,000
L70 80+
CRI
05.17.21 Information is subject to change without notice.
WARRANTY VOLTAGE
120V
DIMMING
LINE VOLTAGE
RP-B-UD-14N-10L-40K-WC
RP-B-DD-14N-10L-40K-WC
844006060909
844006059804
6W/10W/15W
6W/10W/15W
600/1000/1500
600/1000/1500
3000/3500/4000K
3000/3500/4000K
DESIGNER
	 6W	 10W	 15W
3000K NEUTRAL WHITE
3500K NEUTRAL WHITE
4000K NEUTRAL WHITE
14 x 2.75 in.
14 x 2.75 in.
UTILITY
 PART #                                                                             UPC	       WATTAGE	                       LUMENS                         CCT                         DIMENSIONS
*     Product ships at default settings noted in bold above
two different
styles
• �flexWATT allows for versitility on installations.
• �flexCOLOR allows for a reduction in stocked skus.
• Rated for damp enviroments.